
 
 

2020 4th Quarter Provider Meeting  
Offered in Region 2 

Agency Contact Name Email Phone 

Ascension Council on 
Aging 

101 Bocage Drive 

Donaldsonville,LA 
70346 

 

526 South Irma 
Boulevard 

Gonzales, LA 70736 

Darlene 
Schnexnayder 

darlenes@ascensioncoa.org  (225) 473-3789 

(225) 621-5750 

ADT Health 
Anthony Dates ADates@adt.com (843) 833-0098 

Amedisys 

3854 American Way, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Merrian Milton merian.milton@amedisys.com  (850) 209-1286 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

3155 Gentilly Blvd. 

New Orleans, LA 70122 

Tricia Grayson tgrayson@amerihealthcaritasla.com  (855) 229-6848 

Avala 

67252 Industry Lane 

Covington, LA 70433 

Brooke Russell brussell@avala.com  

cdrouant@avala.com  

(985) 801-6212 

Lane Home Health 

6300 Main St 

Zachary, LA 70791 

Terri Nelson tknelson@lanermc.org  

 

www.lanehomehealth.org  

(225) 658-4150 

Lane Hyberbaric 
Oxygen & Wound Care 

4917 West Park Drive 

Zachary, LA 70791 

Terri Nelson tknelson@lanermc.org  

 

www.lanermc.org  

(225) 658-4110 

LATAN-  

Business Office  

3042 Old Forge Drive 

Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

Yakima Black yblack@latan.org  

 

www.latan.org  

(225) 925-9500  

Louisiana Drug Card 

3636 S Sherwood 
Forest Blvd 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Jamie Henson jhensonldc@gmail.com  (225) 200-6999 

(877) 454-8787 
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Louisiana Healthcare 
Connections 

8585 Archives Avenue 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

David Kelly Kelly.A.David@louisianahealthconnect.com  (225) 663-5749 

Louisiana 
Ombudsman Program 
P.O. Box 61 
Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

Peggy Essick StateOmbudsman@goea.la.gov  (225) 342-7100 

(866) 632-0922 

Max Home Now 
819 Central Ave 
Suite 200 
Jefferson, LA 70121 

Chantee Guidry cguidry@maxhomenow.com  (504) 291-0301 

MedScope 

222 W Lancaster Ave 

Paoli, PA 19301 

Douglas Roy droy@medscope.org  (800) 645-2060 
Ext#727 

National Alliance on 
Mental Illness (NAMI) 

PO Box 40517 

Baton Rouge, LA 70835 

 info@namibr.org 

http://www.namibr.org  

 

http://nami.org/Home  

(225) 273-6061 

PACE 

7436 Bishop Ott Drive 

Baton Rouge, La 70806 

Lisa Hilliard Lisa.Hilliard@fmolhs.org  

www.ololrmc.com/page 

(225)490-0333 

St. Catherine’s 
Hospice 

421 W Airline Hwy 

Suite I 

Laplace, LA 70068 

Christopher 
Guthie 

christopherjguthrie@gmail.com  (985) 651-9733 

Step-N-Shower 

3116 Rene St. 

Metairie, LA 70001 

Thomas R. 
Keller, Jr. 

Tkellerjr41@cox.net (504) 339-7323 

(504) 407-0857 

Superior Van & 
Mobility 

12329 Industriplex Blvd 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

Derek Hinsey DHinsey@superiorvan.com  (888) 991-8267 

(504) 293-7719 
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The Carpenter  
Health Network 
(Companies include 
St. Joseph Hospice, 
The Carpenter House 
inpatient hospice facilities, 
STAT Home Health, 
Homedica House Calls, 
Companion Home 
Services, 
High Touch Homecare, 
AIM-Advance Illness 
Management Palliative 
Home Health Care, and 
Sage Specialty Hospitals.) 

Keith Stark kstark@carpenterhealth.net  
cdrago_hospice@stjosephholdings.com 
jclarkson@stjosephholdings.com 
jboudreaux@stjosephholdings.com  

https://www.thecarpenterhealthnetwork.com
/contact-us/  

(225) 769-4764 
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